
                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Roman Catholic High School Soccer 

Freshman Schedule 2022 

 
REGULAR SEASON 

Friday, September 9  vs. MALVERN PREP, @ Lighthouse    5:00 * W-3-1 

Saturday, September 10 vs. HOLY GHOST PREP, @ Lighthouse    5:00 * W-2-1 

Wednesday, September 14 vs. FATHER JUDGE, @ Lighthouse     4:00    W-2-0 

Friday, September 16  at SAINT JOSEPH PREP      3:45     L-1-0 

Monday, September 19 at LaSALLE        4:00     T-1-1 

Wednesday, September 21 at HOLY GHOST PREP      4:00 *  L-2-1 

Friday, September 23  vs. GERMANTOWN ACADEMY, @ Lighthouse   5:00 * W-5-0 

Saturday, September 24 vs. WISSAHICKON, @ Lighthouse     5:00 *  T-0-0 

Monday, September 26 vs. SAINT JOSEPH PREP, @ Lighthouse    4:00    W-4-1 

Tuesday, September 27 at LANSDALE CATHOLIC      4:00    L-1-0 

Friday, September 30  vs. LaSALLE, @ PSC      4:00 

Saturday, October 1  vs. BENSALEM, @ Lighthouse     5:00 * 

Tuesday, October 4  at NESHAMINY       4:00 * 

Wednesday, October 5 at FATHER JUDGE       4:00 

Tuesday, October 11  vs. LANSDALE CATHOLIC, @ Lighthouse   4:00 

Thursday, October 13  at BENSALEM       3:45 * 

Friday, October 14  vs. PAUL VI, @ Lighthouse      5:00 * 

Monday, October 17  at MALVERN PREP       3:45 * 

Friday, October 21  vs. NESHAMINY, @ Lighthouse     5:00 * 

 

 

Overall Record: 5-3-2     Catholic League Record: 2-2-1 

* Means Non-League Games  


